
8^ Ed. La Carica dei 101

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT COGNOME e NOME ANNO SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ASSOLUTA

1 44 GOLINELLI Nicola 1972 PEDALE GALBIATESE 9'01.18 0.00
2 36 FATONE Stefano 1974 AURORA98 9'33.36 32.18
3 43 GALBIGNANI Mauro 1974 AURORA98 9'36.26 35.08
4 25 ZACCHI Riccardo 1989 TEAM ECODYGER - CYP 10'36.38 1'35.20
5 56 MACRI' Dario 1984 MAKAKOTEAM 10'42.95 1'41.77
6 8 COLOMBO Marco 1985 DIE HARD TEAM 10'44.46 1'43.28
7 18 CODEGHINI Giovanni 1994 VELO CLUB OGGIONO 10'44.79 1'43.61
8 35 CARRUBA Davide Giuseppe 1973 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA 10'59.85 1'58.67
9 9 REMUS Adriano 1972 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA 11'01.38 2'00.20

10 3 ONOFRI Marco 1984 SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO 11'01.56 2'00.38
11 4 VERONELLI Andrea 1982 SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO 11'05.54 2'04.36
12 42 CURTI Simone 1985 SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO 11'31.02 2'29.84
13 54 MILITELLO Luigi 1978 TEAM BRIANZA 11'32.53 2'31.35
14 1 GAUTIERI Vincenzo 1966 11'41.75 2'40.57
15 59 VINCITORIO Daniele 1983 MAKAKO TEAM 11'42.50 2'41.32
16 15 NESPOLI Eugenio 1958 11'51.08 2'49.90
17 48 VAIA Gianpaolo 1990 TEAM 2 RUOTE GIUSSANO 11'56.10 2'54.92
18 33 CARRUBA Emanuele 1973 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA 11'59.55 2'58.37
19 39 BAGGI Fabrizio 1965 SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO 12'06.37 3'05.19
20 53 MODUGNO Alessandro 1977 CICLISTICA D. FLORIANI 12'18.06 3'16.88
21 51 RAPUZZI Fabrizio 1980 TEAM APF PIROVANO 12'26.14 3'24.96
22 30 CASIRAGHI Giulio 1968 12'27.69 3'26.51
23 19 ELLI Gabriele 1987 13'07.86 4'06.68
24 50 GUGLIELMINOTTI VALETTA Giuse 1961 V.C. BELGIOIOSO TEAM SC 13'09.38 4'08.20
25 32 POSSENTI Stefano 1960 13'10.55 4'09.37
26 10 BRAMANI Marco 1980 CICLO TEAM CANZO 13'28.19 4'27.01
27 20 GIOVANNETTI Antonello 1962 PEDALE LECCHESE 13'29.68 4'28.50
28 17 BARDINI Luciano 1948 CICLISTICA SEREGNO 13'32.49 4'31.31
29 16 GUARINO Corrado 1969 TEAM THE BIKE 13'33.73 4'32.55
30 55 REDAELLI Emanuele 1971 STAR BODY PALESTRE B.T. 13'37.04 4'35.86
31 26 POLINI Marco 1964 13'37.68 4'36.50
32 58 PIROVANO Angelo 1947 CICLISTICA ERBESE 13'42.12 4'40.94
33 23 BERETTA Simona WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSO 13'47.91 4'46.73
34 57 GUSMEO Massimo 1973 CICLISTICA ERBESE 13'48.04 4'46.86
35 52 TAVECCHIO Alberto 1962 CELLAR TEAM TREDICI 13'50.34 4'49.16
36 28 SALVATI Luca 1994 ENERGY TEAM 13'52.38 4'51.20
37 34 BIANCHI PERUGINI Alessandro 1985 SAN MARTINO 13'56.50 4'55.32
38 45 GRIDAVILLA Giulio 1951 RUN AND BIKE A TEAM 14'20.95 5'19.77
39 24 LONGONI Sergio 1977 KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA M 14'42.02 5'40.84
40 41 CURCI Francesco 1957 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM 14'44.51 5'43.33
41 37 PONTI Gabriele 1979 TRIANGOLO LARIANO 14'51.08 5'49.90
42 7 VANOLA Roberto 1975 15'00.25 5'59.07
43 6 LAMBRUGHI Alessia INEXERE VILLAGE PUNTO1 15'11.70 6'10.52
44 46 PICCOLI Angelo 1963 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM 15'42.68 6'41.50
45 60 DANDER Massimo 1957 CICLISTICA ERBESE 16'56.26 7'55.08
46 40 BOCCAFOLI Euro 1952 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM 18'19.76 9'18.58

ISCRITTI ...... 60

NON PARTITI ... 14

2 RIVA Roberto 1976 FORUM RACING TEAM
5 SPADA Matteo 1983 TEAM OLIVETO

11 MERONI Pier Paolo 1964 CICLO TEAM CANZO
12 PACE Amleto 1979 CICLO TEAM CANZO
13 PEDETTI Santino 1950 CICLO TEAM CANZO
14 ROSSINI Andrea 1967 CICLO TEAM CANZO
21 ALIPPI Gabriele 1979 FORMAGGILANDIA2 MALGRA
22 LOCATELLI Marco 1992 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA
27 LAROSA Simone 1983 PELI BIKE TEAM
29 GAGLIO Paolo 1965
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31 PONTIGGIA Franceso 1974 KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA M
38 BAGAROTTO Andrea 1964 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM
47 RINALDI Bartolomeo 1958 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM
49 CORSINI Giacomo 1967

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER WOMEN

1 23 BERETTA Simona WET LIFE RIDOTTIALLOSSO 13'47.91 0.00
2 6 LAMBRUGHI Alessia INEXERE VILLAGE PUNTO1 15'11.70 1'23.79

ISCRITTI ...... 2

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

ELITE SPORT

1 25 ZACCHI Riccardo 1989 TEAM ECODYGER - CYP 10'36.38 0.00
2 8 COLOMBO Marco 1985 DIE HARD TEAM 10'44.46 8.08
3 18 CODEGHINI Giovanni 1994 VELO CLUB OGGIONO 10'44.79 8.41
4 42 CURTI Simone 1985 SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO 11'31.02 54.64
5 48 VAIA Gianpaolo 1990 TEAM 2 RUOTE GIUSSANO 11'56.10 1'19.72
6 19 ELLI Gabriele 1987 13'07.86 2'31.48
7 28 SALVATI Luca 1994 ENERGY TEAM 13'52.38 3'16.00
8 34 BIANCHI PERUGINI Alessandro 1985 SAN MARTINO 13'56.50 3'20.12

ISCRITTI ...... 9

NON PARTITI ... 1

22 LOCATELLI Marco 1992 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER 1

1 56 MACRI' Dario 1984 MAKAKOTEAM 10'42.95 0.00
2 3 ONOFRI Marco 1984 SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO 11'01.56 18.61
3 4 VERONELLI Andrea 1982 SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO 11'05.54 22.59
4 59 VINCITORIO Daniele 1983 MAKAKO TEAM 11'42.50 59.55
5 51 RAPUZZI Fabrizio 1980 TEAM APF PIROVANO 12'26.14 1'43.19
6 10 BRAMANI Marco 1980 CICLO TEAM CANZO 13'28.19 2'45.24

ISCRITTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ... 2

5 SPADA Matteo 1983 TEAM OLIVETO
27 LAROSA Simone 1983 PELI BIKE TEAM

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER 2

1 54 MILITELLO Luigi 1978 TEAM BRIANZA 11'32.53 0.00
2 53 MODUGNO Alessandro 1977 CICLISTICA D. FLORIANI 12'18.06 45.53
3 24 LONGONI Sergio 1977 KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA M 14'42.02 3'09.49
4 37 PONTI Gabriele 1979 TRIANGOLO LARIANO 14'51.08 3'18.55
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5 7 VANOLA Roberto 1975 15'00.25 3'27.72

ISCRITTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ... 3

2 RIVA Roberto 1976 FORUM RACING TEAM
12 PACE Amleto 1979 CICLO TEAM CANZO
21 ALIPPI Gabriele 1979 FORMAGGILANDIA2 MALGRA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER 3

1 44 GOLINELLI Nicola 1972 PEDALE GALBIATESE 9'01.18 0.00
2 36 FATONE Stefano 1974 AURORA98 9'33.36 32.18
3 43 GALBIGNANI Mauro 1974 AURORA98 9'36.26 35.08
4 35 CARRUBA Davide Giuseppe 1973 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA 10'59.85 1'58.67
5 9 REMUS Adriano 1972 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA 11'01.38 2'00.20
6 33 CARRUBA Emanuele 1973 RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA 11'59.55 2'58.37
7 55 REDAELLI Emanuele 1971 STAR BODY PALESTRE B.T. 13'37.04 4'35.86
8 57 GUSMEO Massimo 1973 CICLISTICA ERBESE 13'48.04 4'46.86

ISCRITTI ...... 9

NON PARTITI ... 1

31 PONTIGGIA Franceso 1974 KTM PROTEK TORREVILLA M

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER 4

1 1 GAUTIERI Vincenzo 1966 11'41.75 0.00
2 39 BAGGI Fabrizio 1965 SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO 12'06.37 24.62
3 30 CASIRAGHI Giulio 1968 12'27.69 45.94
4 16 GUARINO Corrado 1969 TEAM THE BIKE 13'33.73 1'51.98

ISCRITTI ...... 7

NON PARTITI ... 3

14 ROSSINI Andrea 1967 CICLO TEAM CANZO
29 GAGLIO Paolo 1965
49 CORSINI Giacomo 1967

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER 5

1 50 GUGLIELMINOTTI VALETTA Giuse 1961 V.C. BELGIOIOSO TEAM SC 13'09.38 0.00
2 32 POSSENTI Stefano 1960 13'10.55 1.17
3 20 GIOVANNETTI Antonello 1962 PEDALE LECCHESE 13'29.68 20.30
4 26 POLINI Marco 1964 13'37.68 28.30
5 52 TAVECCHIO Alberto 1962 CELLAR TEAM TREDICI 13'50.34 40.96
6 46 PICCOLI Angelo 1963 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM 15'42.68 2'33.30

ISCRITTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ... 2

11 MERONI Pier Paolo 1964 CICLO TEAM CANZO
38 BAGAROTTO Andrea 1964 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM
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NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER 6

1 15 NESPOLI Eugenio 1958 11'51.08 0.00
2 41 CURCI Francesco 1957 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM 14'44.51 2'53.43
3 60 DANDER Massimo 1957 CICLISTICA ERBESE 16'56.26 5'05.18

ISCRITTI ...... 4

NON PARTITI ... 1

47 RINALDI Bartolomeo 1958 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER 7

1 45 GRIDAVILLA Giulio 1951 RUN AND BIKE A TEAM 14'20.95 0.00
2 40 BOCCAFOLI Euro 1952 G.C. FONDAZIONE ATM 18'19.76 3'58.81

ISCRITTI ...... 3

NON PARTITI ... 1

13 PEDETTI Santino 1950 CICLO TEAM CANZO

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

MASTER 8

1 17 BARDINI Luciano 1948 CICLISTICA SEREGNO 13'32.49 0.00
2 58 PIROVANO Angelo 1947 CICLISTICA ERBESE 13'42.12 9.63

ISCRITTI ...... 2

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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